
3 4 51 2 6

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 301811-06 MAGNETO HOLD DOWN CLAW STEEL 1

2 352503-05 5/16 AN WASHER 1
3 355237-60 JAM NUT  3/8-16 HEX 1
4 353337-24 3/8-16 X 1.5 SET SCREW 1
5 353014-20  0.312 X 1.25  STUD 1
6 355431-10 5/16-24 NUT HEX FLANGED LOCK 1

SHEET 2 OF 4PART.  NO. 301811-0006

MAGNETO HOLD DOWN 481X STEEL
TEL: 530-292-3133 - FAX: 530-292-3738

ENGINEERING INCORPORATED

A


	0006
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15


